A - 308PNEUMATICS
72
Series AMR
Magnet Type Rodless Cylinder
Bore size(mm) : ф10(0.39), ф16(0.63), ф20(0.79), ф25(0.98), ф32(1.26), ф40(1.58)
䦬PRECISION STAINLESS BODY FOR
SMOOTH ACTUATION
䦬LIGHT WEIGHT
䦬COMPACT DESIGN
䦬LEAK FREE
䦬NON - LUBRICATION STANDARD
䦬POSITION SENSING CAPABLE
Symbol
How to Order
AMR
3
W13
4 5 6 81
䡀 Series
Blank : Rc(PT)
U :NPT
䡁 Magnet Type Rodless Cylinder
䡂 Type of Bearing
B : Basic Type
G: With Guide Type(Auto Switch Capable Cylinder)
䡃 Magnet Holding Power(kgf)
䡄 Bore Size(mm) / (inch)
10:ф10 (0.39)
16:ф16 (0.63)
20:ф20 (0.79)
25:ф25 (0.98)
32:ф32 (1.26)
40:ф40 (1.58)
䡅 Stroke(mm) / (inch)
䡆 Applicable Auto Switch (SeriesW1䦠)
(AMRG only)
Blank : Without Auto  Switch
W13 : Reed Switch Type
(DC24V,  AC110V)
W1H : Solid State Type(DC 24V)
Standard Auto Switch
Lead wire Length in 1m.
3m Leads available on all models by adding a
“L”suffix to the part number.
䡇 Additional Symbol of Auto Switch
Blank : 2 pcs.
S : 1 pc`.
n : n pcs.
G H 10 50
Dia H L
ф10 5.5 -
ф16 12 -
ф20 24 15.7
ф25 37 22.5
ф32 60 36.5
ф40 94 58
AMRB AMRG
ф10 50~300mm (0.5~12) ф10 50~500mm (0.5~20)
ф16 50~300mm (0.5~12) ф16 50~700mm (0.5~30)
ф20 100~1,500mm (0.5~60) ф20 100~1,000mm (0.5~40)
ф25 100~1,500mm (0.9~60) ф25 100~1,500mm (0.5~60)
ф32 100~2,000mm (0.5~78) ф32 100~1,500mm (0.5~60)
ф40 100~2,000mm (0.5~78) ф40 100~1,500mm (0.5~60)
A - 309 PNEUMATICS
Series AMR
Cylinder Theoretical Output